Date

March 23

March 28

March 31

April 3

April 7

April 12

April 16

April 20

April 24

Time

3:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

3:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

LATEST(RG

DC Full IPL 2024 Schedule

Match

PBKS vs DC

RRvs DC

DC vs CSK

DC vs KKR

Ml vs DC

LSG vs DC

GTvs DC

DC vs SRH

DCvs GT

Venue

Mohali

Jaipur

Visakhapatnam

Visakhapatnam

Mumbai

Lucknow

Ahmedabad

Delhi

Delhi



April 27

April 29

May 7

May 12

May 14

3:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

DC vs MI

KKR vs DC

DCvs RR

RCB vs DC

DC vs LSG

Delhi

Kolkata

Delhi

Bengaluru

Delhi



